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BLOOMINGTON PLATINUM BIKING TASK FORCE 

September 3, 2010 
12:00 -1:00 p.m.  

Council Chambers Room (#115) 
 
 

I.   Introductions 
  
II. Background and Questions 
 A. Task Force  
 B. Workbook 
 
III. Meeting Conduct and Procedures 
 A. Election(s) Chair and Vice Chair 
 B. Public Comment and Consensus   
 
IV. Reports and Announcements 

 
V. Reports from Staff 
 
VI. Old Business 

A. None 
                    
VII. New Business 
 A.  Homework Assignment and Map Exercise 
 B. Map Exercise 
   
VIII. Next Meeting 

A. TBD 
 
Adjournment 
 
 
 

Suggested Time: 

12:00 PM 
 
 
 
 

12:15 PM 

 

 
 
 
 

12:25 PM 
 
 

 
 

1:00 PM 

 

8:00 PM 


